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Cohort Route High School
Avg. 
Ridership Middle School

Avg. 
Ridership Elementary

Avg. 
Ridership

1 1 BARTLETT 37 AURORA 89
1 2 BARTLETT 75 AURORA 97
1 3 BARTLETT 112 BEGICH 62 COLLEGE GATE 50
1 4 BARTLETT 79 FAIRVIEW 76
1 5 BARTLETT 71 LAKE OTIS 51
1 6 BARTLETT 42 AIRPORT HEIGHTS 73
1 7 BARTLETT 84 BEGICH 90 COLLEGE GATE 68
1 8 BARTLETT 83 BEGICH 81 CREEKSIDE PARK 24
1 9 BARTLETT 118 BEGICH 115 FAIRVIEW 56
1 11 BARTLETT 101 BEGICH 75 RUSSIAN JACK 64
1 12 BARTLETT 57 BEGICH 87 BAXTER 73

1 13 BARTLETT 105 CLARK 64 ORION 84
1 14 BARTLETT 126 CLARK 51 KASUUN 81
1 15 BDEHS 77 CLARK 53 NORTH STAR 73
1 16 BARTLETT 51 CLARK 74 LAKE OTIS 85
1 17 BARTLETT 75 CENTRAL 45 AIRPORT HEIGHTS 71
1 18 BDEHS 71 HANSHEW 60 TAKU 35
1 19 BDEHS 95 HANSHEW 43 SPRING HILL 79
1 20 WEST 82 ROMIG 55 WILLOW CREST 78
1 21 BDEHS 51 SCENIC PARK 129
1 22 BDEHS 55 CLARK 79 NUNAKA VALEY 58
1 23 BDEHS 60 BEGICH 65 SUSITNA 65
1 24 BDEHS 80 SUSITNA 95
1 25 BDEHS 67 BEGICH 67 TRAIL SIDE 75
1 26 BDEHS 72 TYSON 47
1 27 BDEHS 59 WENDLER 59 TUDOR 46
1 28 BDEHS 69 SUSITNA 66
1 29 BDEHS 108 WENDLER 48 ROGERS PARK GIFTED
1 30 BDEHS 70 WENDLER 63 TUDOR 43
1 31 BDEHS 75 WENDLER 40 LAKE OTIS 97
1 32 BDEHS 56 WENDLER 46
1 34 BDEHS 56 WENDLER 49 ABBOTT LOOP 44
1 35 WEST 77 ORION 65
1 36 WEST 86 ROMIG 63 ABBOTT LOOP 56
1 37 WEST 64 ROMIG 20
1 38 WEST 105 NORTH STAR 91
1 201 SOUTH 38 KLATT 91
1 202 SOUTH 49 KLATT 91
1 203 BDEHS 68 ORION 87
1 204 WEST 54 CENTRAL 54 ORION 67
1 205 CENTRAL 47 AURORA 80
1 206 BARTLETT 106 BEGICH 66 AURORA 86

3066 1721 2786 7573
1500
9073

As of August 24,2022

Total Average Ridership Cohort 1
Special Education Average Daily Ridership

Total Average Ridership With Special Education Cohort 1
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Cohort Route High School
Avg. 
Ridership Middle School

Avg. 
Ridership Elementary

Avg. 
Ridership

As of August 24,2022

2 39 WEST 69 ROMIG 31
2 40 WEST 99 ROGERS PARK 84
2 41 WEST 83 ROMIG 50 TURNAGAIN 56
2 42 WEST 89 ROMIG 45 NORTHWOOD 38
2 43 WEST 57 ROMIG 43 CAMPBELL 49
2 44 WEST 120 CENTRAL 54 ORION 57
2 45 WEST 92 ROMIG 44 TAKU 75
2 46 WEST 87 CENTRAL 88 NORTH STAR 82
2 47 WEST 62 ROMIG 61 INLET VIEW 87
2 48 SOUTH 95 SHS-SERV-KTHS HUFFMAN 79
2 49 SOUTH 80 GLADYS WOOD 60
2 50 SOUTH 115 GOLDENVIEW 28 BEAR VALLEY 142
2 51 SOUTH 87 GOLDENVIEW 32 BEAR VALLEY 67
2 52 SOUTH 52 GOLDENVIEW 85 CAMPBELL 52
2 53 SOUTH 42 GOLDENVIEW 34
2 54 SOUTH 121 GOLDENVIEW 21 HUFFMAN 97
2 55 SOUTH 73 GOLDENVIEW 23 BEAR VALLEY 103
2 56 SOUTH 88 GOLDENVIEW 57 OCEAN VIEW 64
2 57 SOUTH 53 GOLDENVIEW 23 SPRING HILL 54
2 58 SOUTH 75 GOLDENVIEW 34 BEAR VALLEY 71
2 59 SOUTH( GIRDWO 69 GIRDWOOD (PM ONLY) 46
2 60 GIRDWOOD 99 GIRDWOOD 53
2 61 SERVICE 70 MEARS 45 SAND LAKE 86
2 62 SERVICE 61 ROGERS PARK GIFTED
2 63 SERVICE 58 HANSHEW 71 TRAIL SIDE 67
2 64 SERVICE 45 HANSHEW 27 O'MALLEY 52
2 65 SERVICE 81 HANSHEW 27 O'MALLEY 54
2 66 SERVICE 41 HANSHEW 22 O'MALLEY 97
2 67 SERVICE 40 HANSHEW 36 HUFFMAN 92
2 68 SERVICE 69 HANSHEW 36
2 69 SERVICE 75 HANSHEW 49 SPRING HILL 80
2 70 SERVICE 20 HANSHEW 47 TRAILSIDE 89
2 71 SERVICE 71 HANSHEW 65 TAKU 50
2 72 SERVICE 78 HANSHEW 42 BOWMAN 69
2 73 SERVICE 83 HANSHEW 58 GLADYS WOOD 46
2 74 SERVICE 60 HANSHEW 44 BOWMAN 66
2 75 SERVICE 72 GOLDENVIEW 37 O'MALLEY 42
2 76 SERVICE 62 GOLDENVIEW 28 RABBIT CREEK 71
2 77 SERVICE 84 GOLDENVIEW 30 KLATT 94
2 201 SOUTH 38 KLATT 91
2 202 SOUTH 49 KLATT 91
2 203 BDEHS 68 ORION 87
2 204 WEST 54 CENTRAL 54 ORION 67
2 205 CENTRAL 47 AURORA 80
2 206 BARTLETT 106 BEGICH 66 AURORA 86

3192 1584 2973 7749
1500
9249

Total Average Ridership Cohort 2
Special Education Average Daily Ridership

Total Average Ridership With Special Education Cohort 2
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Cohort Route High School
Avg. 
Ridership Middle School

Avg. 
Ridership Elementary

Avg. 
Ridership

As of August 24,2022

3 78 SERVICE 69 GOLDENVIEW 36 BAYSHORE 65
3 79 SERVICE 71 GOLDENVIEW 58 RABBIT CREEK 56
3 80 DIMOND 81 MEARS 61 NORTHWOOD 66
3 81 DIMOND 128 MEARS 74 KINCAID 92
3 82 DIMOND 126 MEARS 63 CHINOOK 114
3 83 DIMOND 115 MEARS 57 OCEAN VIEW 51
3 84 DIMOND 115 MEARS 65 BAYSHORE 62
3 85 DIMOND 184 MEARS 62 KINCAID 157
3 86 DIMOND 141 MEARS 70 KINCAID 86
3 87 DIMOND 71 MEARS 51 KLATT 54
3 88 CENTRAL 49 AURORA 78
3 89 GOLDENVIEW 31 KLATT 88
3 90 EAGLE RIVER 77 RAVENWOOD 109
3 91 EAGLE RIVER (HI 22 HOMESTEAD  (HILAND RD 28
3 92 EAGLE RIVER 61 ROGERS PARK GIFTED
3 93 EAGLE RIVER 59 ERHV-KTHS-UAA AV HOMESTEAD (PM ONLY) 59
3 94 EAGLE RIVER 63 GRUENING 34 HOMESTEAD 46
3 95 EAGLE RIVER 61 GRUENING 26 EAGLE RIVER 56
3 96 EAGLE RIVER 56 GRUENING 55 HOMESTEAD 49
3 97 EAGLE RIVER 99 EAGLE RIVER 41
3 98 EAGLE RIVER 39 GRUENING 60
3 99 EAGLE RIVER 62 GRUENING 51
3 100 CHUGIAK 53 MIRROR LAKE 48 CHUGIAK 46
3 101 CHUGIAK 63 CHS-KTHS / GRUENING 40
3 102 CHUGIAK 49 GRUENING 55 FIRE LAKE 67
3 103 CHUGIAK 62 GRUENING 52 EAGLE RIVER 96
3 104 CHUGIAK 60 GRUENING 44 FIRE LAKE 42
3 105 CHUGIAK 45 GRUENING 53 RAVENWOOD 80
3 106 CHUGIAK 27 GRUENING 53 RAVENWOOD 79
3 107 CHUGIAK 28 MLMS 44
3 108 CHUGIAK 107 MLMS 89 FIRE LAKE 40
3 109 CHUGIAK 29 MLMS 48 BIRCHWOOD 88
3 110 CHUGIAK 55 MLMS 68 BIRCHWOOD 23
3 111 CHUGIAK 59 MLMS 37 CHUGIAK ELEM 66
3 112 CHUGIAK 45 MLMS 62 CHUGIAK ELEM 54
3 113 CHUGIAK 60 MLMS 74 BIRCHWOOD 28
3 114 CHUGIAK 76 MLMS 32 CHUGIAK ELEM 58
3 115 CHUGIAK 40 MLMS 25 CHUGIAK ELEM 72
3 201 SOUTH 38 KLATT 91
3 202 SOUTH 49 KLATT 91
3 203 BDEHS 68 ORION 87
3 204 WEST 54 CENTRAL 54 ORION 67
3 205 CENTRAL 47 AURORA 80
3 206 BARTLETT 106 BEGICH 66 AURORA 86

2873 1894 2698 7465
1500
8965

Special Education Average Daily Ridership
Total Average Ridership With Special Education Cohort 3

Total Average Ridership Cohort 3


